ExxonMobil™ EVA 2503.NF

ZHE: ExxonMobi™ LDPE LD 313.NF)

FEmmi%EA

»onMobil

(SWZ Polymers

EVA 2503.NF 22— 3% (RES#H) RRIHFELRY. ZRNENERZAESECHAFTLREERZFHYRNEENAZHENLET

Mo

5

e
B

X 1
Pyl
~A

]

i,

i
£ A

DI M RE
JEREFEER (190° C/2.16 kg)
BRZHESE

SRR (R

Aitae
HFRBRWRE

B

MD JERRBL{H8E

TD JERRBLfHR38E

MD K hI R

TD Wi S bR E

MD M =

TD K=

B|LLEE MD - 1% [EEI

B|LIEE TD - 1% EZ

AR

BIREZ KPHIRE MD
RIRE L KIHEE TD
ES D)

FRIEE

HEFMERE
HEE (45° )
EE

s

BERBERREMNASAES (

RERAEEESTMAPEA,

hnTtEA

1£ 2.5 EF(63.5 mm)MIE =4k EfF A EVA 2503.NF $IAKAERR (1.5 mil / 38 micron),
EIfg, 367° F (186° C) WA{KRE, 8 lbs/die inch/hr BF=3

AW BH:  06/17/2020

(fltn: FDA. EU. HPFB),

)]

= FF0O: 2500 ppm

- . ERAEOes
- SRR

- K8

- RF

= 06/17/2020

HAHE (R
0.925 g/cm?
2.5 g/10 min
3.0 wt%

223 ° F

HAHE (HH)
191 ° F

BAKIE (RH))
1300 psi
1300 psi
3400 psi
2800 psi
190 %
520 %

21000 psi
25000 psi
120 g
240 g
150 g

6 Ibf

3.7 in-lb

\%

AREE ()
77
51 %

AR R AhE A

- AT EN

= 3&8: 800 ppm
- BEE

- BERHER

HEE

(1.43 kg/hr/em),

HAHIE
0.925
25

3.0

106 °

HAHIE

88.4 °

HA{E
8.9
9.2

23

19
190
520
150
170
120
240
150

28

0.42

\%

LRHE
77
5.1

EBESREREZFAIRZFRSREKREKR,

ExxonMobil

- RERER: 2

- AR
(AH) M 75 7%
glcm? ASTM D1505
g/10 min ASTM D1238
wt% ExxonMobil
Method
C ExxonMobil
Method
(AH) M= 575
C ExxonMobil
Method
() MW 75 7%
MPa ASTM D882
MPa ASTM D882
MPa ASTM D882
MPa ASTM D882
% ASTM D882
% ASTM D882
MPa ASTM D882
MPa ASTM D882
g ASTM D1709A
g ASTM D1922
g ASTM D1922
N ExxonMobil
Method
J ExxonMobil
Method
() REWSP
ASTM D2457
% ASTM D1003

ZEFLAR 2.5:1 HRAKLE,

30 mil (0.76 mm)&E QO

/2



Ex¢onMobil

ExxonMobil™ EVA 2503.NF

§= D=
HAEE: ME A RE T SRR N A,
TR AR XIS — N RSB R X P AT AR R, BRSNS ER R URIGE R A4 K E R/ X5 &

FrfE G2 57 75 B AR 32 1% 27 www.exxonmobilchemical.com/ContactUs

©2025 RFEHEF, BRHEF (ExxonMobil), KFTHFEFZHEIR (ExxonMobil logo) RIERER “X" &A1 B A FTE Hitre
RERESER, BRIESERH, BUNERREZNET. ALRRAHEINSEPEENR, TE80%. BR. E0FIREEREF. FH
EMAERRHREIERNTEN, 28, BRA/SENAYS, EXFEXTHSHARBETEY, BEFENTE. I 2RFHREE
EE. FABTUTEAXHENEBHEHEEMMNIE, BRFXZZITRIIARE (REY) HE. AXGESWMERERETRREER
WD, MAREFRIZENTR. AXEFSEENEMEENTREMHARASEAECRIMBEEEARNNEREE. RIINEE
ETWEZBHINATENHIE, B2, RNATHAREBRBEE, BRIUECHRNFIEREESFAFHE~R. FHRITZHEHM.
EETE—HERAR. TELTAN. S/, EHt. T2, FAENEERXXBNAEERZME. FRITZ N —1
REAEHRE. RINBRERERITETFEAAFEAREBRR G FASEAEEMSENHSHAXNEZSAEES RE~ENER
Bk, MESHERBRE. EAXETHAERITIEAERRZEZEZSRIIZNINT, FERNPABSAEARRHEE. &I
BN, BRRFZZFAD RRFZFFRARULSE SEBHYNAEMER, BRFZZTBARIEAT., BRFXZNE, SHCIEE
=1

BENEAXBKATPH—RAEZR,

exxonmobilchemical.com

4+ BH:  06/17/2020 ExxonMobil J:2/2



